
December 2022

STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S.
54,823

1 499.68 54,962 139 295 232 222 0 0 3

2 499.40 54,663 -299 68 73 218 0 0 1

3 499.42 54,684 21 231 159 218 0 0 2

4 499.80 55,090 406 425 225 218 0 0 2

5 499.91 55,207 117 278 258 218 0 0 1

6 499.88 55,175 -32 198 197 213 0 0 1

7 499.74 55,026 -149 143 138 216 0 0 2

8 499.76 55,047 21 233 240 220 0 0 2

9 499.95 55,250 203 323 319 219 0 0 2

10 501.83 57,302 2,052 1,255 556 216 0 3 1

11 502.13 57,636 334 389 76 218 0 0 3

12 501.97 57,457 -179 128 58 217 0 0 1

13 501.88 57,358 -99 165 144 215 0 0 0

14 501.67 57,126 -232 100 82 216 0 0 1

15 501.32 56,740 -386 23 23 217 0 0 1

16 501.57 57,016 276 358 350 217 0 0 2

17 501.66 57,115 99 270 273 217 0 0 3

18 501.44 56,872 -243 94 82 135 81 0 1

19 501.72 57,181 309 373 366 216 0 0 1

20 501.50 56,939 -242 96 97 217 0 0 1

21 501.29 56,707 -232 101 99 217 0 0 1

22 501.31 56,729 22 229 227 217 0 0 1

23 500.99 56,376 -353 40 49 217 0 0 1

24 500.94 56,322 -54 190 193 216 0 0 1

25 500.75 56,116 -206 116 116 218 0 0 2

26 500.44 55,780 -336 50 49 218 0 0 1

27 502.08 57,580 1,800 1,200 153 292 0 0 1

28 501.53 56,972 -608 275 38 582 0 0 0

29 500.39 55,726 -1,246 158 28 785 0 0 1

30 501.74 57,203 1,477 1,667 84 921 0 0 1

31 506.45 62,620 5,417 4,380 41 1,490 10 149 0

TOTALS 7,797 13,851 5,025 9,636 91 152 41

ACRE-FEET 7,797 27,473 9,967 19,113 180 301 81

*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 19,113 Outlet 301
Spill 180 Total 19,595
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